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Savour your
favourite cuisine
in the comfort
of your home
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Kalinga Murg Tikka
Clay Oven cooked Chicken

Mutton Kola Urundai
South Indian style Savoury Meatballs.

Vanjaram Tawa Fry
Pan grilled King Fish flavoured with Indian Spices.

Kasundi Paneer Tikka
Mustard flavoured Cottage Cheese cooked in Clay Oven

Tandoori Bharwan Aloo
Filled Potatoes cooked with Tandoori Spices

Chicken Junglee Sandwich
Marble Bread, Shredded Chicken, Mayonnaise

Chicken Tikka Sandwich

Ciabatta, Chicken Tikka, Iceberg Lettuce, Mayonnaise and Coriander

Tomato and Bocconcini Sandwich

Herb Focaccia, Tomato, Bocconcini Cheese, Pesto Qil and Rocket

Peri Peri Paneer Wrap

Grilled Paneer Tikka, Vegetables and Spinach, Peri Peri Cream

450

500

400

300

225

295

295

275

275

® Vegetarian ® Non-Vegetarian All Prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes
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Mutton Dum Biryani

Layered Basmati Rice and Mutton cooked traditionally and served with Raita

Subz Dum Biryani

Layered Basmati Rice and Seasonal Vegetables cooked traditionally and served with Raita

Chicken Makhanwala
Chicken Tikka cooked in Butter Cream Sauce

Madras Fish Curry
Seer Fish cooked with Southern Spices

Goan Prawns Curry
Spicy Prawns Curry, Coconut and Chilli

Kheema Mutter Curry
Minced Meat and Peas Curry flavoured with Indian Spices

Palak Paneer
Cottage Cheese simmered in a spiced Spinach Gravy

Exotic Mixed Vegetables Chettinad
Assorted Seasonal Vegetables cooked in Indian Spices

Dal Makhani
Slow cooked Black Lentils, Kidney Beans, Butter and Cream

Lasooni Dal Tadka
Yellow Lentils infused with Ghee and Cumin

Laccha Paratha
Flaky, Whole Wheat Flour

Steamed Basmati Rice

575

350

500

550

700

700

375

350

350

350

80

175

® Vegetarian ® Non-Vegetarian All Prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes
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e Chilli Paneer Comfort Bowl 350
Cottage Cheese in Chilli Sauce, Steamed Jasmine Rice,
Pok Choy, Shitake Mushroom

® Penne in Creamy Tomato Sauce 400
Penne Pasta, Creamy Tomato Sauce, Diced Vegetables and Parmesan Cheese

® Hoisin Chicken Comfort Bowl 450
Chicken in Hoisin Sauce, Steamed Jasmine Rice, Pok choy, Shitake Mushroom

® Chilli Garlic Prawns Comfort Bowl 700
Prawns in Chilli Garlic Sauce, Steamed Jasmine Rice,
Pok Choy, Shitake Mushroom
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® Gulab Jamun Cheese Cake 350
Delicate fusion of Cheese Cake with Gulab Jamun.

® Chandrakala 200
Traditional Indian Crispy Stuffed Dessert.

@ Chilli Chocolate Shot 300

Thin layers of Joconde Sponge, Chocolate Raspberry Ganache and Raspberry Butter Cream

® Vegetarian ® Non-Vegetarian All Prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes
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ASA HANDCRAFTED ARTISANAL CHOCOLATE BOXES

® BOXOF 12: ARTISANAL CHOCOLATES ASSORTED 500
Ivory Framboise x 2, Valencia Amande x 2, Espresso x 2, Lactée Cocoa x 2,
Amandes Chocolate Noir x 1, Cashew Lait x 2, Noyer Dark x 1

® BOX OF 21: ARTISANAL CHOCOLATES ASSORTED 750

Ivory Framboise x 3, Valencia Amande x 3, Espresso x 3, Lactée Cocoa x 3,
Amandes Chocolate Noir x 3, Cashew Lait x 3, Noyer Dark x 3

® ALMOND ROCK CHOCOLATES 250GM 650

Roasted almonds coated in dark chocolate

® ALMOND ROCK CHOCOLATES 500GM 1100

Roasted almonds coated in dark chocolate

® Vegetarian ® Non-Vegetarian All Prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes



DELIVERY GUIDELINES
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SUSTAINABLE SAFETY &
PACKAGING HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

CALL ON 1800-266-7646
(0]
DOWNLOAD THE QMIN APP

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 10:30 PM
Minimum order value of INR 1000.




TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

CALL ON 1800-266-7646
(0]
DOWNLOAD THE QMIN APP

# Download on the

._ ad Google Play | ‘ @& App Store _‘

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM
and 7:00 PM to 10:30 PM
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A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED
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