IT'S SOUL GOOD

menu

Savour your favourite cuisine in the comfort of your home









Tarters

•	Kalinga Murg Tikka Clay Oven cooked Chicken	450
•	Mutton Kola Urundai South Indian style Savoury Meatballs.	500
•	Vanjaram Tawa Fry Pan grilled King Fish flavoured with Indian Spices.	400
•	Kasundi Paneer Tikka Mustard flavoured Cottage Cheese cooked in Clay Oven	300
•	Tandoori Bharwan Aloo Filled Potatoes cooked with Tandoori Spices	225

Sandwiches _____

•	Chicken Junglee Sandwich Marble Bread, Shredded Chicken, Mayonnaise	295
•	Chicken Tikka Sandwich Ciabatta, Chicken Tikka, Iceberg Lettuce, Mayonnaise and Coriander	295
•	Tomato and Bocconcini Sandwich Herb Focaccia, Tomato, Bocconcini Cheese, Pesto Oil and Rocket	275
•	Peri Peri Paneer Wrap Grilled Paneer Tikka, Vegetables and Spinach, Peri Peri Cream	275

• Vegetarian

• Non-Vegetarian

All Prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes

Main Course

•	Mutton Dum Biryani Layered Basmati Rice and Mutton cooked traditionally and served with Raita	575
•	Subz Dum Biryani Layered Basmati Rice and Seasonal Vegetables cooked traditionally and served with Raita	350
•	Chicken Makhanwala Chicken Tikka cooked in Butter Cream Sauce	500
•	Madras Fish Curry Seer Fish cooked with Southern Spices	550
•	Goan Prawns Curry Spicy Prawns Curry, Coconut and Chilli	700
•	Kheema Mutter Curry Minced Meat and Peas Curry flavoured with Indian Spices	700
•	Palak Paneer Cottage Cheese simmered in a spiced Spinach Gravy	375
•	Exotic Mixed Vegetables Chettinad Assorted Seasonal Vegetables cooked in Indian Spices	350
•	Dal Makhani Slow cooked Black Lentils, Kidney Beans, Butter and Cream	350
•	Lasooni Dal Tadka Yellow Lentils infused with Ghee and Cumin	350
•	Laccha Paratha Flaky, Whole Wheat Flour	80
•	Steamed Basmati Rice	175

• Vegetarian

All Prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes

omfort Weals -

•	Chilli Paneer Comfort Bowl Cottage Cheese in Chilli Sauce, Steamed Jasmine Rice, Pok Choy, Shitake Mushroom	350
•	Penne in Creamy Tomato Sauce Penne Pasta, Creamy Tomato Sauce, Diced Vegetables and Parmesan Cheese	400
•	Hoisin Chicken Comfort Bowl Chicken in Hoisin Sauce, Steamed Jasmine Rice, Pok choy, Shitake Mushroom	450
•	Chilli Garlic Prawns Comfort Bowl Prawns in Chilli Garlic Sauce, Steamed Jasmine Rice, Pok Choy, Shitake Mushroom	700

Vesserys Serves two

- **Gulab Jamun Cheese Cake** Delicate fusion of Cheese Cake with Gulab Jamun.
- **Chandrakala** 200 Traditional Indian Crispy Stuffed Dessert.
- **Chilli Chocolate Shot** 300 Thin layers of Joconde Sponge, Chocolate Raspberry Ganache and Raspberry Butter Cream

350

Desserts-

ASA HANDCRAFTED ARTISANAL CHOCOLATE BOXES

•	BOX OF 12: ARTISANAL CHOCOLATES ASSORTED Ivory Framboise x 2, Valencia Amande x 2, Espresso x 2, Lactée Cocoa x 2, Amandes Chocolate Noir x 1, Cashew Lait x 2, Noyer Dark x 1	500
•	BOX OF 21: ARTISANAL CHOCOLATES ASSORTED Ivory Framboise x 3, Valencia Amande x 3, Espresso x 3, Lactée Cocoa x 3, Amandes Chocolate Noir x 3, Cashew Lait x 3, Noyer Dark x 3	750
•	ALMOND ROCK CHOCOLATES 250GM Roasted almonds coated in dark chocolate	650
•	ALMOND ROCK CHOCOLATES 500GM Roasted almonds coated in dark chocolate	1100



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

CALL ON 1800-266-7646

OR

DOWNLOAD THE QMIN APP





Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 10:30 PM

ajness

A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED

INCL TAJ SELEQTIONS VIVANTA GINGER EXPRESSIONS



